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&S mawng| g | nuEk | sun | TR cam lwsesnesman] sz [seme )
BEENESIRS 264,000
1] 58208 |&iREBHMEE SHRIE 8,053 255947 |RJR-NO1 1/3
2] 5H22H |£REHRELSHMFYAHE 7816 248,131 [&R-NO2 1/3
3| 5A22B8|RFYRAHBIRAFEH 146 247985 |£&IR-NO3 1/3
4| 5RABH|FIA—12IK 1,034 246,951 (£IR-NO4 1/3
5| 7R2R|BNFLER 2,119 244,832 |XIR-NOS  1/3
6| 7R2B|REREMKEES(7/3-5) 37,090 207,742 |&IR-NO6 1/3
7| 7HR3B|REKREELHE(283H) 24,000 183,742 |&JR-NO7 1/3
8| TH4BR|REREEHRN 633 183,109 |&JR-NO8 1/3
9| TR4B|RBLUEH—K 5,094 178,015 |&JR-NOS 1/3
10| TH4H|REBLO2H—K 2,383 175,632 |&iR-NO10 1/3
11} 7AS8|L>Zh—#iRA 174 175,458 |£=ifR-NO11 1/3
12| 7R7B|FIC -1 OR 7,776 167,682 |&iR-NO12 1/3
13| 9R19H |RIKEBHREL SNRE 6,466 161,216 |&iIR-NO13 1/3°
14| 9F 208 |2IREMBMEL SHRFTYAHR 8,064 153,162 {&iR-NO14 1/3
16| 9A208 |&HFYURAHBIRATICH 146 153,006 |&iR-NO15 1/3
16| 1A6H|RIREBREE SENRE 5,736 147,270 |RiR-NO16 1/3
17| 1B10B|2REHBREE SHMITYAAHR 7,894 139,376 |&iIR-NO17 1/3
18| 1108 |RFYAHBERAFLHHE 146 139,230 |&iR-NO18 1/3
19| 1H10B|ar—EEA 891 138,339 |&IR-NO19 1/3
201 28268 |FULA—L2H 2,889 135,450 |&2IR-NO20 1/3
71,493 0| 44467 0 0 0| 12590 0 0 0| (128,550)

¥ ERHR.DXBEROH-LEARERET S,

¥ RN REEBARETESLSIC. FAB. B ERRTEESBREIESLIICRERT 5.
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mz| *A® PE % 7 [wamma] e | mn | men "B mn [mnnanlmoman] onE wamE] TR | 4%
(BTEEY) 71,493 o] 44467 0 0 0 12590 0 0 0 135450 {£xifR128,550/
21] 48 |[mEreivu 2,000 133,450 |{H.A-NO.1
22| 4B 108 |AMPHBSHEREE=S 132,440 1,010 [B.A-NO.2
23] 4R 108 [hovrsas. wonvs—Ti ‘ 1,684 (674) |18 A-NO.3
24| 4B 24E [ e 7,090 (8,664) | A-NO.4
25| 4f24; |TTHMARARE HARROLLD 16,590 (25.254) [{{BA-NO.5
26] 4278 R s 6,160 (31414) [{BA-NO.6
271 58 [BERGVIL) 1,180 (32,604) [{HA-NO.7
28| 5A8E |TTHERMARE MARROLOO 6,160 (38,764) [ B A-NO.8
29| 58158 |[ERE{ROBT 5,440 (44,204) | A-NO.9
30| 5H25R |TREBONEE ot 457 (44,661) |8 A-NO.10
31] 5H308 |QA%BRORESMY & 5,698 (50,359) | 1B A-NO.11
32| 58308 |wre® 563 (50,922 | {8 A~NO.12
33| 6 |mER#VUY) ) 2,000 : (62,922) |8 A~-NO.13
34| 65138 |AXWIBRINRTHS 300 ' (53,222) [f8 A-NO.14
35| 6H 138 [AXBMRNEH 550 (53,772) | fLA~NO.15
36| 6H29R |ERARTILS ! BERIEROKDD 4290 (55,062) | {1 A-NO.16
371 7B (BEmoive) 1,167 (58,229) | {8 A-NO.17
38| 7A7A |BDERRENARREES 15,440 4 » (74,669) |fl A-NO.18
38| 78188 |axwmruEy . 170 (74,839 | A-NO.19
4| 8F |mEmRGVYL) 2,000 (76,839) | {8 A-NO.20
41} 8HA8H [vrqi, af—RE 6,259 (83,098) 1B A-NO.21
42] 8H8H [rRs REMFHTHBATETFAME 3,190 (86,268) |8 A-NO.22
43| 8B108 [H—n~y, sy - 572 - (86,860) |8 A-NO.23
44 BHI1R |axXBMFWRTRY 300 ] (87.160) | B A-NO.24
45|  9H - #EROIVIL) 2,000 (89,160) [{8l A-NO.25
46| R 158 |AXBMFESHE 730 ) (89,390) | B A~NO.26
470 108 |MMEGVID 1,168 (91,058) Bl A-NO.27
48} 10B56 |¥onsbnd  BRERURBOREA 5,060 (96,118) [ {fEA-NO.28
49! 10868 |AXBIRERTLRS 300 ’ : (96,418) | {8 A~NO.28
50{ 10F 18 H |2 XSMRETHE 60 . (96.478) |{B.A~NO.30
264,000 | 217,868 | 52,340 | 44467 0 o 0| 21,105 | 24698 0 0

¥ ERBIE RIBROH>I-EAHERKTS.
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WEMRR HER | GHR | LER EHE SR ot MumAR| ABT | BBER
(FEELY) (96,478)
s1| 1A |meroiv 1,124 (97.602) |48 A-NO.31
521 11 B 258 |[/—k AV Fuo R o —Ftk 3174 (100,776) | 8 A-N0.32
53| 11529 8 |SRND EFRE "HEABLL 619 (101,395) | {8 A-NO.33
54| 128 [mEBRGEVUL) 1491 (102,886) | {8l A-NO.34
55| 12528 |SERESELAREEE 3410 (106,296) |8 A-NO.35
56| 128198 | AXBRAEELS : 3520 : (109,816) |18 A-NO.36
57| 18 |memeivuy) 960 (110,776) | {8 A-NO.37
58] 15208 |MIBHWAHNFRSLMESF~ZER 17,990 (128,766) | 8 A~NO.38
59| 15208 |BIEMADFRELM eI —H0R 8,000 ' (136.766) {8 A-NO.39
60 1H218 [FREHBEAEL! s 1,717 (138,483) | {8 A-NO.40
61| 1220 |(HEITERSABROLE e 1276 (139,759) | {BA-NO 41
62| 18208 [RORIATERS i 2,420 (142,179) {8 A-NO 42
63| 2B [mesmoioo 1,082 (143,261) | {8 A-N0O.43
64| 38 MRV 1,079 (144,340) | B A-NO 44
264000 | 227,124 | 78330 | 44,467 0 0 0| 24279 | 34140 0 0
¥ £RBRE MERROH-LERABERET S, Ber 408,340

¥ PABRG, BBENARETEALSIC, R B, B EURERELBARICEDLSICRET S,
X BOUEBAR, ROBEHENCRET .




